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Parent has 
questions 
regarding 
student’s 
placement, 
program, and/or 
the Individualized 
Education 
Program (IEP) 

Contact the K-12 Office  
 

To find your child’s assigned SEIS for their 
school, please review the list here: SEIS 

Assignments 
 

Camille Johnson 
Coordinating Supervisor, K-12 Instruction 

 
 

Tameka Wright 
Elementary Instructional Supervisor 

 
 

Toni Brooks  
Secondary Instructional Supervisor 

 
  

Jessica Krumm  
Instructional Supervisor,  

Special Education Programs  
(Autism, Community Referenced Instruction, 

Regional and Twice Exceptional) 
 

 Adam Tinsley  
Assistant Supervisor,  

Social Emotional Academic Development 
(SEAD) Program 

 
LaChonda Ellerby 

Assistant Supervisor 
Alternate Educational Framework  

(to include Community Referenced Instruction 
and Regional Programs) 

 
 

             301-702-2890 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

camille.johnson@pgcps.org  
 
 
 

tameka.hinton@pgcps.org 
 

 
 

toni2.brooks@pgcps.org 
 
 
 

jessica.krumm@pgcps.org  
 
 
 
 

adam.tinsley@pgcps.org  
 
 

 
 

lachonda.ellerby@pgcps.org 
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Parent has 
questions 
regarding 
procedural 
concerns with 
the IEP process 
or 
implementation 

Contact the Compliance Office 
 

Keith Marston  
Compliance Supervisor 

 
To find your child’s assigned compliance 

specialist for their school, please review this list  
here:  

 
Aleia Johnson  

Compliance Specialist 
 

Kerry Morrison 
 Compliance Specialist 

 
Tiombe Olumiji 

 Compliance Specialist 
 

Robert Reese  
Compliance Specialist 

 
Wendi Wallace  

Compliance Specialist 
 

Monica Wheeler  
Compliance Specialist 

 
Shelly Woodson  

Compliance Specialist 
 

LaRon Martin 
 Compliance Specialist 

301-618-8330 
 

keith.marston@pgcps.org 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

aleia.johnson@pgcps.org  
 
 

kerry.morrison@pgcps.org 
 
 

tiombe.olumiji@pgcps.org 
 
 

robert.reese@pgcps.org 
 

    
wendi.wallace@pgcps.org 

 
 

monica.wheeler@pgcps.org 
  
 

shelly.woodson@pgcps.org 
 
 

laron.martin@pgcps.org  
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Parent has 
questions 
regarding 
Interventions, 
Statewide 
Assessments or 
Accommodations 

Contact the Office of  Instructional 
Supports, Assessment & Accountability  

 

Michelle Blakey-Tuggle  
Coordinating Supervisor 

 
Vacant,  

Assistant Supervisor 
 

301-618-8355 
 
 

michelle.blakey@pgcps.org 
 

Parent has 
questions 
regarding the 
status of a 
student’s CIEP 
referral or 
non-public 
placement status 

Contact the CIEP Office 

Kati Thomas 
 CIEP Instructional Specialist 

 
Contact the Non-Public Office 

Dr. Anthony Wright 
 Supervisor Non-Public 

 

301-618-8310 
 

kati.thomas@pgcps.org 
 
 
 

301-618-8360 
 

anthony.wright@pgcps.org 
 
 

Parent has 
questions 
regarding 
information about 
registration of 
students, 
boundaries, 
and/or transfer 
procedures 
 

Contact the Office of Pupil Accounting  
and School Boundaries 

 

 
Roger Prince 

 Director 
 

 
Rhianna McCarter 

 Manager of Pupil Accounting and School 
Boundaries 

 
 

301-952-6300 
 

pasbt@pgcps.org 
 
 

roger.prince@pgcps.org 
 
 

 
rhianna.mccarter@pgcps.org 
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Parent has 
questions or needs 
information 
regarding their 
child’s health 
issues that require 
administrative 
support 

Contact the Office of School Health  
 

     Traci Jones  
Health Services Supervisor 

 
 

301-749-4722 
 

traci.jones@pgcps.org 
 

Parent has 
questions 
regarding birth 
to-five  
process for 
early 
intervention or 
special 
education 
services  

Contact the Early Childhood Special 
Education Office 

 
Alyson Felder 

Coordinating Supervisor Birth to Age 5 
 

Lynette Russell 
Instructional Supervisor 

Preschool Programs Ages 3-5 
 

Teisha Williams  
Instructional Supervisor, 

Infant and Toddlers Program (Birth to 3) 

301-925-1985 
 
 

alyson.felder@pgcps.org 
 

 
lynette.russell@pgcps.org 

 
 
 

 teisha.williams@pgcps.org 
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Parent has 
concerns about 
transportation for 
students with IEPs 

Contact the Department of Transportation 
 

Alemnesh Allen  
Transportation Coordinator- 

Special Education  
 

Vacant 
Transportation Coordinator- 

Special Education  
  

  
 Keba Baldwin 

 Director of Transportation 
 

Tony Spruill  
Senior Operations Supervisor  

 
David Hill Jr.  

Operations Supervisor North 
 

Dominque Haynes  
Operations Supervisor South 

 
 

301-817-0535  
ext. 45639 

alemnesh.allen@pgcps.org 

 
 

 
 
 
 

              301-952-6570 
 

keba.baldwin@pgcps.org 
 
 

tony.spruill@pgcps.org 
 

 
david3.hill@pgcps.org 

 
 

domonique.haynes@pgcps.org 
 
 
 

Parent has 
questions about 
Secondary 
Transition Services  

Contact the Office of Secondary 
Transition 

 
Doralie Palamos  

Assistant Supervisor  
Secondary Transition  

               301-702-2890 
 

 
 

doralie.palamos@pgcps.org   
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Parent has 
questions about 
related services 
their child is 
receiving 

Contact the Office of Support Programs 
and Related Services  

 

Keith Blackson 
Coordinating Supervisor, Support Programs, 

Related Services, and Non-Public 
 

Dorothea Copeland  
Instructional Supervisor, Support Programs and 

Related Services 
 
 

301-618-8355 
 

 
 

keith.blackson@pgcps.org 
 

      
       
      doroth.copeland@pgcps.org 

Parent has 
questions  
about the IEP 
process, 
understanding 
child’s  
annual review, or 
the 
Extended School 
Year (ESY) services    

Contact the Family Support Center 
Department of Special Education 

 
Beth Hayre  

Instructional Specialist 
 

Martha Torchon 
 Program Coordinator 

 
Angela Salmeron  

Parent Liaison 
 

Yvette Young 
 Social Worker  

301-431-5675 
 
 

beth.diaite@pgcps.org 
 
 

martha.torchon@pgcps.org 
 
 

angela2.hernandez@pgcps.org 
 

 
yvette.young@pgcps.org 

 
 

Parent has 
questions about 
special education 
services for private 
or parochial 
students or the child  
find process for 
grades k-12 

Contact the Child Find Office 
 

Heather Walker 
Child Find Assistant 

 

301-618-6355 
ext. 41096 

 
 

sped.childfindoffice@pgcps.org 
 

heather.walker@pgcps.org   
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Parent has 
questions about the 
child find process 
for early intervention 
or preschool. 

 
 

Contact Early Childhood Special 
Education Birth to Five 

Program/Preschool Child Find 
 
 

Teisha Williams  
Instructional Supervisor, 

Infant and Toddlers Program  
 (Ages Birth - 3 Year Old)  

 
Hope Iglehart-Boggs  
Instructional Specialist,  

Early Childhood 
(Ages 3-5) 

 

 
 
 
 

301-925-1985 
 

 teisha.williams@pgcps.org 
 

 
301-925-6600 

 
 

hope.Iglehart@pgcps.org 
 
 

 

​ ​ ​ 7 
As of August 12, 2024 

mailto:teisha.williams@pgcps.org

	Parent has questions regarding student’s placement, program, and/or the Individualized Education Program (IEP) 

